Corsa del Patrono 2023
Data creazione: 2024/09/27 05:39:42

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 29/01/2023

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

Nome

MINELLI Michele

CARINI Silvia
LORENTINI Maria Teresa
CUCCHIERI Silvia
ZECCHINI Cristina
STEFANUCCI Elena
TUTARINI Marco

Societa

PROM.O.S
PROM.O.S
PROM.O.S
PROM.O.S
PROM.O.S
PROM.O.S
PROM.O.S

SPORT A.S.D.
SPORT A.S.D.
SPORT A.S.D.
SPORT A.S.D.
SPORT A.S.D.
SPORT A.S.D.
SPORT A.S.D.

Tempo
00:26:00
00:26:50
00:40:30
00:41:00
00:50:00
00:57:00
00:57:20



